
2024 Tea Ceremony Demonstration Program 

Experience a tranquil 40-minute tea presentation at the Shoseian teahouse in a traditional roji 
located within the Seattle Japanese Garden. Tickets: $15, include tea & sweets. Reservations 
required. Visit at seattlejapanesegarden.org/events

Private Demonstration available. Please call the ticket booth at (206) 684-4725 during open 
business hours. 

2024 TEA DEMONSTRATIONCALENDAR

DATE

4/06
4/20
4/21
4/26
4/27

5/4
5/18
5/19
5/24
5/25
5/26

 GROUP 

Tankokai 
Chaboshu 
Tankokai 
Omotesenke 
Omotesenke 

Tankokai 
Chaboshu 
Tankokai 
Omotesenke 
Omotesenke 
Omotesenke

DATE

6/22

7/5
7/6
7/13
7/20
7/28

8/3
8/10
8/17
8/25

 GROUP 

Chaboshu 

Omotesenke 
Omotesenke 
Tankokai 
Chaboshu 
Tankoka

Omotesenke 
Tankokai 
Chaboshu 
Tankokai 

DATE

9/7
9/21
9/27
9/28
9/29

10/6
10/19
10/20
10/26

 

GROUP 

Tankokai 
Chaboshu 
Omotesenke 
Omotesenke 
Tankokai 

Tankokai 
Chaboshu 
Omotesenke 
Tankokai 

 

Tea Presenters: Chado Urasenke Tankokai Seattle Association, Omotesenke-Ryu, and Chaboshu.  


